Transm
itters
123WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
LE1High-Volume OEM Transmitter
123WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Description & Features:
• Developed for high-volume OEM applications
• Compact stainless steel construction with ceramic

LE1 High-Volume OEM Transmitter
124 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Order Codes
Range Overpressure Burst Pressure Code
30” Hg Vac 15 psi 30 psi LE130VC
30”/0/30 psi 45 psi 90 psi LE10030
30”/0/60 psi 75 psi 150 psi LE10060
30”/0/100 psi 150 psi 300 psi LE10100
30”/0/150 psi 225 psi 450 psi LE10150
0/15 psi 23 psi 45 psi LE115
0/25 psi 38 psi 75 psi LE125
0/50 psi 75 psi 150 psi  LE150
0/60 psi 90 psi 180 psi LE160
0/100 psi 150 psi 300 psi LE1100
0/150 psi 225 psi 450 psi LE1150
0/200 psi 300 psi 600 psi LE1200
0/300 psi 450 psi 900 psi LE1300
0/500 psi 750 psi 1,500 psi LE1500
0/1,000 psi 1,500 psi 3,000 psi LE11000
0/2,000 psi 3,000 psi 6,000 psi LE12000
0/3,000 psi 4,500 psi 9,000 psi LE13000
0/5,000 psi 7,500 psi 15,000 psi LE15000
Other connections available upon request.  For options, attach suffi x to end of order code: i.e. LE1150-SP for ZERO SPAN.
Range Overpressure Burst Pressure Code
-1/0 bar 1 bar 2 bar LE130VCR11
-1/3 bar 4.5 bar 9 bar LE10030R11
-1/4 bar 6 bar 12 bar LE10060R11
-1/6 bar 9 bar 18 bar LE10100R11
-1/10 bar 15 bar 30 bar LE10150R11
0/1 bar 2 bar 3 bar LE115R11
0/1.6 bar 2 bar 5 bar LE125R11
0/2.5 bar 4 bar 8 bar  LE150R11
0/4 bar 6 bar 12 bar LE160R11